Linear Actuators
ACT Series
1www.aerotech.com
ACT Series
Direct-Drive Linear Actuator
The ACT is a high performance, cost-effective linear-
servomotor-driven actuator that is faster and more accurate
than a ball screw or belt-drive without the costly, time-

23.8
TYP
110
 100
 75
DETAIL A
M4X0.7  8
(12) PLACES
M6X1.0  9
(12) PLACES
50
DETAIL B
-LI2 ONLY
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS[INCHES]
MODEL # A = NOMINAL B = LIMIT C = HARDSTOP D = STAGE LENGTH E = MOUNTING F = SPACING G = SPACING
ACT140DL-0100 100 105 120 390 16 75 76.2[3.0]
ACT140DL-0200 200 205 220 490 16 100 101.6[4.0]
ACT140DL-0300 300 305 320 590 24 100 101.6[4.0]
ACT140DL-0500 500 505 520 790 32 100 101.6[4.0]
ACT140DL-0800 800 805 820 1090 40 100 101.6[4.0]
ACT140DL-1000 1000 1005 1020 1290 48 100 101.6[4.0]
ACT140DL-1200 1200 1205 1220 1490 56 100 101.6[4.0]
ACT140DL-1500 1500 1505 1520 1790 64 100 101.6[4.0]
Linear Actuators
ACT Series
7www.aerotech.com
ACT165DL Series DIMENSIONS

 32.5
16.5
TYP
6
TYP
M6X1.0  9
(12) PLACES
M4X0.7  8
(12) PLACES
DETAIL A
 50
DETAIL B
-LI2 ONLY
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS [INCHES]
MODEL # A = NOMINAL B = LIMIT C = HARDSTOP D = STAGE LENGTH E = MOUNTING F = SPACING G = SPACING
ACT165DL-0100 100 105 120 395 16 75 76.2[3.00]
ACT165DL-0200 200 205 220 495 16 100 101.6[4.00]
ACT165DL-0300 300 305 320 595 24 100 101.6[4.00]
ACT165DL-0500 500 505 520 795 32 100 101.6[4.00]
ACT165DL-0800 800 805 820 1095 40 100 101.6[4.00]
ACT165DL-1000 1000 1005 1020 1295 48 100 101.6[4.00]
ACT165DL-1200 1200 1205 1220 1495 56 100 101.6[4.00]
ACT165DL-1500 1500 1505 1520 1795 64 100 101.6[4.00]
Lin
ea
r A
ct